
No planned changes. 2024-09-05
2020-11-30
2018-06-21
2017-07-10
2017-05-02

Screws updated to ZFSHL.
Missing glue info added.
Lock cylinder replaced. 
Layout/irrelevant. 
Screw & cage nut corrected, NL replaced by glue, 
coversheet added. 

E
D
C
B
A

     Indicates instruction. 
 
        Represents Hose. 
 
Dashed lines for overview, mounts 
on other pages/assemblies.

Readers note:

Planned document changes:
Breifly:

Document changes:
Date: Change:

Rev. 
after change:

COVERSHEET
Drawing No: 1037700 Std. Hitch components - CW10ECE

                            ®engcon

1 /2 



                            ®engconStd. Hitch components - CW10ECE1037700Drawing No:

2 /2 

POS
in order of assembly

EC206, EC209, EC05B, EC10B

Left

Right

COMMENTSQTYPARTDESCRIPTIONPOS
Replaces 1025209 from 2018-1011044550Lock cylinder CW10EC1
 4611041Washer NL 10mm2
 4612018Screw MC6S M10x30 12.9 ZFSHL3
 21015504Wedge holder4
 21025282Square washer CW105
 2640120Spring6
 21025281Tube CW107
Loxeal 83-5221025280Spring Washer CW108
Loxeal 83-5226000147Screw MC6S M12x90 12.9 ZFSHL9
Loxeal 83-5211025207Wedge CW1010
 4611042Washer NL 12mm11
 16000140Screw MC6S M12x60 12.9 ZFSHL12
 1610924Lock Nut M6M M12x1,75 8,8 FZB13
 21015522Wedge Washer 14
Loxeal 83-5226000141Screw MC6S M12x40 12.9 ZFSHL15
 4610959Cage Nut M8 C16
 11025237Cover plate17
 4611040Washer NL 8mm18
 46000143Screw MC6S M8x25 12.9 ZFSHL19

(part 
of hit

ch)

13
11

1115 11

4

10

23

17

16

18
19

1

7 8 9

512 6

14


